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Description

197801160000
05640

01/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
ROBERT &
REBECCA

373 640

197801300000
11060

01/30/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PSM&B INC 23 614 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:552
Instr
#:19771118000
124540

197802200000
20820

02/20/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
RICHARD W. &
PAMELA

24 28 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:736
Instr
#:19760910000
087070

197802080000
15980

02/08/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
JAMES L. &
PENNY

23 809 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:321 Pg:579
Instr
#:19720321000
014990

197802130000
17790

02/13/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
JAMES L, JR.
& PE

23 856 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:328 Pg:94
Instr
#:19730109000
001290

197803070000
28700

03/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES B & W HOMES
INC

24 283 6 87 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:171
Instr
#:19770907000
092950

Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:87
Sub:KINGRIDG
E

197802160000
19050

02/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE, B.
STANLEY &
SANDR

23 981 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:689
Instr
#:19780117000
005930

197803080000
29040

03/08/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HANDLEY,
MITCHELL &
SUE C

375 515

197803140000
31650

03/14/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J&R HOME
INC

375 695

197803150000
32140

03/15/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANCE,
JAMES A. &
BESSIE

375 776

197803150000
32600

03/15/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

375 778

197803150000
32640

03/15/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
BLDG & DEV
CO INC

375 721

197803150000
32760

03/15/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
RICHARD, JR.

375 719

197803210000
34930

03/21/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANE, CECIL
E. & MERLE

375 938

197804120000
43970

04/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JIM
BRANTLEY
INC

376 753

197804210000
48110

04/21/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES MIKE WELLS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

24 856 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:119
Instr
#:19770712000
071140



197805020000
52580

05/02/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J&R HOMES
INC

377 544

197805020000
52540

05/02/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGSTON &
GRIFFIN
CONST

377 542

197805030000
53370

05/03/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

24 990 6 140 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:595
Instr
#:19780112000
004920

Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197805040000
53610

05/04/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGGINBOTHA
M, WILLIAM E.

377 635

197805050000
54210

05/05/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

377 679

197805090000
56380

05/09/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
WAYNE
EDWARD &
ALI

377 798

197805240000
65430

05/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, TODD
A. & PATRICIA

25 314 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:502
Instr
#:19760726000
069440

197805240000
65460

05/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

25 313 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:375 Pg:778
Instr
#:19780315000
032600

197805310000
68240

05/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
BLDG & DEV
CO INC

378 657

197806070000
71850

06/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNOWLES,
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

25 508 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:174
Instr
#:19780327000
037190

197806070000
71900

06/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGSTON &
GRIFFIN
CONST

378 950

197806080000
72180

06/08/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAPP,
LESTER N, JR.
& PEG

25 526 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:779
Instr
#:19770926000
101310

197806090000
73030

06/09/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES MIKE WELLS
CONST INC

25 557 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:636
Instr
#:19770819000
087210

197806120000
73460

06/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLONY
LONG HOMES
INC

25 572 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:372 Pg:759
Instr
#:19771220000
136990


